
Aug 31, 10 Aug 31, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 43,116.10 47,066.85
CD - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 2 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 3 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
SCB&T Money Market Acct 6,011.97 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 58,128.07 47,066.85

Total Current Assets 58,128.07 47,066.85

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 65,013.97 53,952.75

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 21,679.98 13,986.25
Net Income 34,337.75 30,970.26

Total Equity 65,013.97 53,952.75

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 65,013.97 53,952.75
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 8/2/2010 716 Dorchester County Water X Utilities -20.00 -20.00
Check 8/2/2010 717 Evergreen Lawn Care X Repairs and Maintena... -49.50 -69.50
Check 8/2/2010 718 Bill White X Landscaping and Grou... -3,151.00 -3,220.50
Check 8/2/2010 719 BC&P Enterprises X Repairs and Maintena... -900.00 -4,120.50
Check 8/2/2010 720 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web Page -100.00 -4,220.50
Check 8/2/2010 721 SCE&G X Utilities -628.66 -4,849.16
Deposit 8/3/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 435.00 -4,414.16
Deposit 8/4/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 780.00 -3,634.16
Check 8/17/2010 722 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web Page -100.00 -3,734.16
Deposit 8/20/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 310.00 -3,424.16

Total Cash - SCB&T -3,424.16 -3,424.16

TOTAL -3,424.16 -3,424.16
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Aug 10 Jan - Aug 10

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 1,405.00 74,546.69
Late Fees 120.00 950.00

Total Income 1,525.00 75,496.69

Expense
Bank Service Charges 0.00 10.00
Insurance Expense 0.00 4,116.00
Internet / Web Page 200.00 860.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 3,151.00 23,178.98
Office Supplies 0.00 26.27
Postage and Delivery 0.00 131.12
Professional Fees 0.00 365.00
Property Taxes 0.00 20.54
Rent Expense 0.00 144.00
Repairs and Maintenance 949.50 6,539.00
Signs 0.00 411.82
Utilities 648.66 5,368.18

Total Expense 4,949.16 41,170.91

Net Ordinary Income -3,424.16 34,325.78

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 1.84 11.97

Total Other Income 1.84 11.97

Net Other Income 1.84 11.97

Net Income -3,422.32 34,337.75

7:01 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
09/26/10 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis August 2010
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Jan - Aug 10 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 74,546.69 72,500.00 2,046.69 102.8%
Late Fees 950.00

Total Income 75,496.69 72,500.00 2,996.69 104.1%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 10.00 80.00 -70.00 12.5%
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,500.00 -384.00 91.5%
Internet / Web Page 860.00 1,050.00 -190.00 81.9%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 23,178.98 21,333.00 1,845.98 108.7%
Office Supplies 26.27 150.00 -123.73 17.5%
Postage and Delivery 131.12 112.50 18.62 116.6%
Professional Fees 365.00 2,500.00 -2,135.00 14.6%
Property Taxes 20.54
Rent Expense 144.00 775.00 -631.00 18.6%
Repairs and Maintenance 6,539.00 6,333.00 206.00 103.3%
Road Maintenance 0.00 500.00 -500.00 0.0%
Signs 411.82 750.00 -338.18 54.9%
Utilities 5,368.18 5,666.68 -298.50 94.7%

Total Expense 41,170.91 43,750.18 -2,579.27 94.1%

Net Ordinary Income 34,325.78 28,749.82 5,575.96 119.4%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 11.97

Total Other Income 11.97

Net Other Income 11.97

Net Income 34,337.75 28,749.82 5,587.93 119.4%

7:03 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
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